
Nordisk Veteraner 2011 Arrangør: Ørland PK

Luftpistol

Klasse V45

1 Sjur Børve NOR 94 93 90 91 368 7* Gull

2 Arild Kraft NOR 87 90 90 91 358 2* Sølv

3 Petri Leppänen FIN 92 90 87 86 355 5* Bronse

4 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 88 86 91 90 355 3*

5 Per Terje Lænn NOR 88 87 86 91 352 2*

6 Lars Peter Wilson NOR 91 89 77 88 345 2*

7 Terje Fallmyr NOR 84 82 88 83 337 7*

8 Peter Johansson SWE 76 87 85 89 337 3*

Klasse V55

1 Helge Olden NOR 90 92 94 92 368 6* Gull

2 Rune Hammer NOR 93 88 93 90 364 7* Sølv

3 Bjørn Heggelund NOR 87 93 93 90 363 8* Bronse

4 Weith Andersson SWE 91 91 90 91 363 3*

5 Tom Lauritzen NOR 93 87 88 87 355 3*

6 Jaakko Sand FIN 87 90 85 89 351 3*

7 Holger Vilter NOR 90 84 87 89 350 1*

8 Jan Dovolil DEN 83 89 84 87 343 4*

9 Gisle Huge NOR 82 85 87 87 341 2*

10 Bent Kjeldsen DEN 83 82 87 85 337 1*

11 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 82 83 83 85 333 3*

12 Seppo Virtanen FIN 84 77 85 85 331 5*

13 Christer Larsson SWE 83 85 78 85 331 1*

14 Per Erik Wiggen NOR 85 78 80 78 321 0*

15 Harald Setsaas NOR 75 77 84 74 310 1*

Klasse V65

1 Ragnar Skanåker SWE 94 86 96 92 368 7* Gull

2 Gunnar Langø NOR 90 86 95 94 365 6* Sølv

3 Kurt Wallden FIN 91 86 92 90 359 9* Bronse

4 Per Martin Marum NOR 90 87 88 92 357 4*

5 Henry Thomsen DEN 87 88 88 93 356 5*

6 Preben Bech DEN 92 86 91 87 356 5*

7 Ebbe Bertram DEN 85 89 88 90 352 3*

8 Per C. Madsen DEN 86 91 86 87 350 0*

9 Jan Dahlgren SWE 82 86 90 91 349 5*

10 Asbjørn Taraldsen NOR 82 90 80 85 337 3*
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11 Erik Stai NOR 85 85 86 81 337 2*

12 Hans Johansen NOR 82 86 80 83 331 3*

13 Hans Lang DEN 85 82 84 80 331 2*

14 Tor Hoff NOR 80 80 78 75 313 1*

15 Peder Moss DEN 78 76 76 79 309 2*

16 Elvart Nørgaard Jensen DEN 65 78 77 78 298 1*

Klasse D45

1 Målfrid Vannebo NOR 90 93 91 91 365 7* Gull

2 Reidun Ann Støle NOR 84 85 83 89 341 3* Sølv

3 Wenche Solbakken NOR 84 87 83 85 339 3* Bronse

4 Marju Sand FIN 80 65 75 79 299 1*

Klasse D55

1 Sirkka Ylistö FIN 83 84 87 86 340 5* Gull

2 Solveig Kjeldsen DEN 85 81 79 84 329 0* Sølv

Lagskyting klasse V45

1 SWEDEN 1068 Gull

Ragnar Skanåker (V65) 368 (7*)

Weith Andersson (V55) 363 (3*)

Peter Johansson (V45) 337 (3*)

2 FINLAND 994 Sølv

Marju Sand (D45) 299 (1*)

Petri Leppänen (V45) 355 (5*)

Sirkka Ylistö (D55) 340 (5*)

Lagskyting klasse V55

1 NordNorge 1046 (6*) Gull

Gisle Huge (V55) 341 (2*)

Tom Lauritzen (V55) 355 (3*)

Holger Vilter (V55) 350 (1*)



2 DENMARK 1 1022 (4*) Sølv

Jan Dovolil (V55) 343 (4*)

Per C. Madsen (V65) 350 (0*)

Solveig Kjeldsen (D55) 329 (0*)

3 FINLAND 1015 (11*) Bronse

Erkki Häkkinen (V55) 333 (3*)

Seppo Virtanen (V55) 331 (5*)

Jaakko Sand (V55) 351 (3*)

Lagskyting klasse V65

1 DENMARK 1 1064 (13*) Gull

Preben Bech (V65) 356 (5*)

Henry Thomsen (V65) 356 (5*)

Ebbe Bertram (V65) 352 (3*)

2 DENMARK 2 938 (5*) Sølv

Peder Moss (V65) 309 (2*)

Hans Lang (V65) 331 (2*)

Elvart Nørgaard Jensen (V65) 298 (1*)

Lagskyting klasse D45

1 NOR Gulljentene 1045 (13*) Gull

Målfrid Vannebo (D45) 365 (7*)

Reidun Ann Støle (D45) 341 (3*)

Wenche Solbakken (D45) 339 (3*)


